

## City of Ann Arbor

## Legislation Details

File created:   5/14/2013   In control:   City Council     On agenda:   6/17/2013   Final action:   6/17/2013     Enactment date:   6/17/2013   Enactment #:   R-13-182     Title:   Resolution to Approve a Professional Services Agreement for Construction Materials Professional Service Industries, Inc. for the West Madison Improvement Project (RFF \$40,960.00)     Sponsors:   Indexes:     Code sections:   Attachments:     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action	<b>#:</b>	13-0592	Version: 1	Name:	6/17/13 - W. Madison Testinng - F	²SI
On agenda:   6/17/2013   Final action:   6/17/2013     Enactment date:   6/17/2013   Enactment #:   R-13-182     Title:   Resolution to Approve a Professional Services Agreement for Construction Materials Professional Service Industries, Inc. for the West Madison Improvement Project (RFF \$40,960.00)     Sponsors:   Indexes:     Code sections:   Attachments:     Date   Ver. Action By   Action	: F	Resolution		Status:	Passed	
Enactment date:   6/17/2013   Enactment #: R-13-182     Title:   Resolution to Approve a Professional Services Agreement for Construction Materials Professional Service Industries, Inc. for the West Madison Improvement Project (RFF \$40,960.00)     Sponsors:   Indexes:     Code sections:   Code sections:     Attachments:   Ver. Action By     Date   Ver. Action By	created:	5/14/2013		In control:	City Council	
Title: Resolution to Approve a Professional Services Agreement for Construction Materials Professional Service Industries, Inc. for the West Madison Improvement Project (RFF \$40,960.00)   Sponsors: Indexes:   Code sections: Attachments:   Date Ver. Action By	genda: 6	6/17/2013		Final action:	6/17/2013	
Professional Service Industries, Inc. for the West Madison Improvement Project (RFF \$40,960.00)     Sponsors:     Indexes:     Code sections:     Attachments:     Date   Ver. Action By     Action	tment date: 6	6/17/2013		Enactment #:	R-13-182	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action	F	Resolution to Approve a Professional Services Agreement for Construction Materials Testing with Professional Service Industries, Inc. for the West Madison Improvement Project (RFP No. 845, \$40,960.00)				
Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action	nsors:					
Attachments:       Date     Ver.     Action By     Action	xes:					
Date Ver. Action By Action	e sections:					
	chments:					
6/17/2013 1 City Council Approved	e V	/er. Action By		Acti	on	Result
	7/2013 1	1 City Cour	ncil	App	proved	Pass